
FACULTY OF DESIGN
INFORMATION FOR ERASMUS+ STUDENTS
Spring 2025

Design workrooms (module name – for Learning Agreement purposes please put “Design – choice”)

2 workrooms (obligatory) 8 ECTS each (Myśliwiecka 8 street)

Professors:
Artur Frankowski / workroom description: Visual Communication and Typography Design Studio  
Tuesday/Friday 09:30-12:45
mobile +48 693 700 011; artur.frankowski@asp.waw.pl

Paweł Jasiewicz / workroom description: Experimental Wood Studio   
Monday/Thursday  09:30-12:45   
mobile +48 506 398 728; pawel.jasiewicz@asp.waw.pl

Maciej Konopka / workroom description: Packaging and Brand Design Studio
Tuesday/Friday 09:30-12:45
mobile +48 501 017 327; maciej.konopka@asp.waw.pl

Bartosz Piotrowski / workroom description: Design Studio for New Industry 
Monday 10:00-16:30
mobile +48 600 670 872; bartosz.piotrowski@asp.waw.pl

Michał Stefanowski / workroom description: Social Design Studio
Tuesday/Thursday 09:30-12:45
mobile +48 602 609 046; michal.stefanowski@asp.waw.pl 

Tomasz Biskup / workroom description: UX+media
Tuesday/Thursday  09:30-12:45 
mobile +48 ???; tomasz.biskup@asp.waw.pl 

Robert Pludra / workroom description: Product Design Studio - Foresight project
Time: to be defined
mobile +48 694 572 472; robert.pludra@asp.waw.pl

Eventually:
Magda Małczyńska-Umeda + Jakub Jezierski / workroom description: Graphic Design Studio
?/? 09:30-12:45
mobile +48 501 132 405, +48 601 446 122; m.malczynskaumeda@asp.waw.pl, jakub.jezierski@asp.waw.pl

[bookmark: _GoBack]Art module available 5 ECTS (Myśliwiecka 8 street) 

Professors:
Mikołaj Chylak / module: Painting and drawing
Wednesday 09:30 - 12:30; Friday 13:30-16:30
mobile 605 745 723; mikolaj.chylak@asp.waw.pl

Cezary Koczwarski / module: Sculpture and multimedia
Wednesday 09:30 - 12:30; Friday 13:30-16:30
mobile 608 592 038; cezary.koczwarski@asp.waw.pl

Antonina Konopelska / module: Composition of spheres and planes
Wednesday 09:30 - 12:30; Friday 13:30-16:30
antonina.konopelska@asp.waw.pl

Other modules

Service Design 6 ECTS (Myśliwiecka 8 street)
Magdalena Kochanowska
mobile 695 326 867; magdalena.kochanowska@asp.waw.pl

Ethics in Design 2 ECTS (Myśliwiecka 8 street)
Anna Szyjkowska-Piotrowska 
anna.szyjkowska-piotrowska@cybis.asp.waw.pl



Mail of the Faculty (Dean’s office)
wwp@asp.waw.pl
+48 22 628 16 23
Anita Bednarkiewicz

